	Trials
	Epoch Size
	Drop Out
	Batch Size
	Learning Rate
	Activation Function
	Accuracy

	1
	15
	0.5
	128
	0.0001
	softmax
	48.43

	2
	15
	0.5
	128
	0.001
	sigmoid
	73.43

	3
	15
	0.4
	64
	0.001
	sigmoid
	74.37

	4
	10
	0.3
	64
	0.001
	sigmoid
	77.50

	5
	10
	0.2
	32
	0.01
	sigmoid
	80.62

	6
	5
	0.2
	64
	0.01
	sigmoid
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